University ‘ Event
of Exeter’ | Exefer

SPORT RATES 2026

Peak
. After midda
Activity e VAT

Off Peak

Before midday
Inc VAT

Sports Park

1/2 Sports Hall (4 courts) £37.80
Whole Sports Hall (8 courts) £75.49
Tennis Court: Covered Court £15.88
Tennis Court: Outdoor £9.29
Cricket Net: Indoor £21.92
Cricket Centre £58.32
MUGA £33.48
1/4 Crumb £33.48
1/2 Crumb £66.85
Crumb £133.81
1/4 sand £33.48
1/2 sand £66.85
Sand Pitch £133.81
Studio 2 £36.29
Water (Hockey,rounders) £148.82
Netball - Covered Court £29.81
Qutdoor Pool £125.09
ADC £142.88
ADC Coach £47.63

£30.16
a(6/0). 55
£12%@,
£7.38
£17.58
£46.72
H26048
£26.76
£53.52
£107.05
£26.76
£53.52
£107.05
£29.03
£119.07
£23.8]
£125.09
£142.88
£47.63

Topsham/Duckes

Cricket Private hire of pitch
inc Pavilion & changing
rooms - up to 4 hrs

Cricket Private hire of pitch
inc Pavilion & changing
rooms - over 4 hrs £119.07

Football Pitch - Topsham £133.81
Football Pitch - Duckes £133.81

All prices quoted are an hourly rate unless specified

All prices inclusive of VAT

X f event.exeter.ac.uk

£119.07

ElEis]
£133.81




