

## SPORT RATES 2026

Activity	Peak After midday Inc VAT	Off Peak Before midday Inc VAT
Sports Park		
1/2 Sports Hall (4 courts)	£37.80	£30.16
Whole Sports Hall (8 courts)	£75.49	£60.33
Tennis Court: Covered Court	£15.88	£12.70
Tennis Court: Outdoor	£9.29	£7.38
Cricket Net: Indoor	£21.92	£17.58
Cricket Centre	£58.32	£46.72
MUGA	£33.48	£26.76
1/4 Crumb	£33.48	£26.76
1/2 Crumb	£66.85	£53.52
Crumb	£133.81	£107.05
1/4 sand	£33.48	£26.76
1/2 sand	£66.85	£53.52
Sand Pitch	£133.81	£107.05
Studio 2	£36.29	£29.03
Water (Hockey,rounders)	£148.82	£119.07
Netball - Covered Court	£29.81	£23.81
Outdoor Pool	£125.09	£125.09
ADC	£142.88	£142.88
ADC Coach	£47.63	£47.63

## Topsham/Duckes

Cricket Private hire of pitch inc Pavilion & changing £59.54 £59.54 inc Pavilion & changing £133.81 £133.81 £133.81

All prices quoted are an hourly rate unless specified All prices inclusive of VAT







O X f event.exeter.ac.uk